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DeKalb County

School District

Federal Programs

TITLE I, PART A PROGRAMS STAFF CONTACT LIST
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Executive Director, . .
Warren Myisha 678-676-0219 Myisha_Warren@dekalbschoolsga.org
Federal Programs
DIRECTOR
Director, Title I, Part A Thompson Shaun 678-676-0219 Shaun_O_Thompson@dekalbschoolsga.org
Director, Equitabl
Irector, tquitable Love-Davis Alain 678-676-0219 Alain_Love-davis@dekalbschoolsga.org
Services
COORDINATORIIII
Senior Coordinator Mack Sandra 678-676-0363 Sandra_Mack@dekalbschoolsga.org
Senior Coordinator Robinson Chadwick 678-676-0321 Chadwick Robinson@dekalbschoolsga.org
Senior Coordinator Singh Rajnish 678-676-0250 Rajnish_Singh@dekalbschoolsga.org
COORDINATORIII




Coordinator Il Blake LaShain 678-676-0198 Lashain_Blake@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Bonny Ronald 678-676-0242 Ronald_Bonny@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Carroll Sloan NiCole 678-676-0222 Nicole_Carroll-Sloan@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Carter-Blake Seumeika 678-676-0219 Seumeika_l_Blake@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Chavis Cecilia 678-676-0219 Cecilia_Chavis@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Davis Natalie 678-676-2829 Natalie_Davis@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Ford Annette 678-676-0219 Annette_Ford@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Hollis Atiya 678-676-0533 Atiya_Hollis@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Key Elgin 678-676-0314 Elgin_Key@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Lucear Virginia 678-676-0408 Virginia_Lucear@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Mosley Lynda 678-676-0471 Lynda_Mosley@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Norvel Tisa 678-676-0211 Tisa_A_Norvel@dekalbschoolsga.org
Coordinator Il Watts Soan’nae 678-676-0215 Soannae_Watts@dekalbschoolsga.org
SPECIALIST Il
Specialist I, . .
Fiscal Compliance Farley Tevin 678-676-0212 Tevin_Farley@dekalbschoolsga.org
Specialist Il, Budget Morgan Carla 678-676-0196 Carla_Morgan@dekalbschoolsga.org
Specialist Il, Budget Sippio-Cartwright Pamela 678-676-0521 Pamela_Sippio-Cartwright@dekalbschoolsga.org




ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATES

Accounting Associate Maddox Starlene 678-676-0188 Starlene_P_Maddox@dekalbschoolsga.org
Accounting Associate Murry Constance 678-676-0534 Constance_Murry@dekalbschoolsga.org
Accounting Associate Pass Kathy 678-676-0382 Kathy_R_Pass@dekalbschoolsga.org
Accounting Associate Witherspoon Rosalyn 678-676-0210 Rosalyn_Witherspoon@dekalbschoolsga.org

TITLE PARENT FACILITATORS

404-664-4403 (M)
Parent Facilitator Dollison Cleveland Cleveland_Dollison@dekalbschoolsga.org
678-874-43018 (0O)

404-484-6916 (M)
Parent Facilitator Turner Victoria Victoria_Turner@dekalbschoolsga.org
678-676-4498 (0)

678-799-1126 (M)
Parent Facilitator Potts Joanne Joanne_Potts@dekalbschoolsga.org
678-676-5570 (0)

404-668-2087 (M)
Parent Facilitator Favors Tamesha Tamesha_Favors@dekalbschoolsga.org
678-676-9012 (0)

404-664-3511 (M)
Parent Facilitator Purkett-Brown Demetria Demetria_R_Purkett-Brown@dekalbschoolsga.org
678-874-0920 (0)




